No :- 	 /200 

J .4 

OW 

ErAILS OF THE APPLICATION 

PARTICULARS OF TILE ORDER AGAINST WHICH IME 

This application is directed against the arbitrary and illegal action on the part 
f tie Respondent authorities in proceeding to deduct a sum of Rs. 54,000 Rupees 

fifty four thousand only) from the salaries of the applicant, purportedly towards loss 
f s4ock, without any notice and/or affording an opportunity of hearing to the 
ppicant. This application is also directed against the inaction on the part of the 
uthorities in taking steps to determine as to whether the loss at stock was